
Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited 
(High Pressure Boiler Plant) Tiruchirappalli — 620014, 

TAMIL NADU, INDIA An ISO 9001 
CAPITAL PURCHASE /MM/RAM 

ENQUIRY — Corrigendum 4 Phone: +91 431 257 7645 
Fax : +91 431 252 07 19 
Email : pgavictor@bheltry.co.in   
Web : www.bhel.com  /www.tenders.gov.in   

  

NIT 21244 
— 

Enquiry Number: 
2651500001 

Enquiry Date: 
24.01.15 

Revised due date for 
submission of quotation 

: 24.03.15 

You 	are 	requested 	to 	quote 	the 	Enquiry 	number date 	and 	due 	date 	in 	all 	your 
correspondences. This is only a request for quotation and not an order 

ITEM DESCRIPTION: Procurement of Application Virtualization Solution 
and Hosted Hypervisor Software  

Details of Corrigendum 

Vendor qualifying criteria has been amended. Details of corrigendum as per Annexure-C 

All other terms and conditions as published in the NIT__21244, corrigendum-2 & 3 remain 
unaltered 

Confirmation of acceptance for BHEL commercial terms & conditions and Price Bid 
formats have been posted in BHEL Corporate web site www.bhel.com   or from the 
Government tender website http://tenders.qov.in   (public sector units > Bharat Heavy 
Electricals Limited page) under Enquiry reference "2651500001". 

Tenders should reach us before 14:00 hours on the due date 
Tenders will be opened at 14:30 hours on the due date 
Tenders would be opened in presence of the tenderers who have 
submitted their offers and who may like to be present 

 

Yours faithfully, 

Sr.Manag / MM / ,a p.  Piket e 
)1C4:75.4, 

  

Senlor 	
1 

Purctias2 I 
BREL, TRICHY 	u 1 4. 

Page 1 of 1 



Evidence to be submitted SI.No. Criteria 

PREVIOUS CONDITION 

_.„. 	.• a 	L . / 	• e, 	e 
Reseller/ Distributor 

Certificate from OEM authorising 
the vendor as a reseller/distributor 1 

Should have executed a succe-sful 
implementation of the solution in India 
during the last 3 y ars for a large 
erganisatioR7 

Completion certificate from the 
customer for the successful 

e -••-• 	e• e 2. 

NEW CONDITION 

Should be an OEM authorised 
Reseller/ Distributor /National 
Implementation Partner 

Or 

Should be authorised by OEM 
Authorised distributor/OEM 
Authorised National 
Implementation Partner to sell the 
product 

Certificate from OEM authorising 
the vendor as a 
reseller/distributor/national 
implementation partner valid for the 
bid validity period 

Or 

Certificate from OEM Authorised 
distributor/ OEM Authorised 
National Implementation Partner 
authorising the vendor to sell the 
product valid for the bid validity 
period 

1.  

Should have executed a successful 
implementation of the solution in India 
during the last 3 years for a large 
organisation. 

Or 

Should have Tie-up with OEM 
Authorised Implementation Partner 

Completion certificate from the 
customer for the successful 
implementation of the solution 

Or 

Certificate from OEM Authorised 
Implementation Partner validating 
the partnership 

2.  

Annexure-C 
Technical Requirement of Vendor for 

1. Application Virtualisation Solution 
2. Hosted (Type 2) Hypervisor 

Offers will be rejected if Proofs are not attached for the above criteria 

Purchase 1, ''..-i 
13HEL, TRICHY 	4 


	Page 1
	Page 2

